Carl Junction High School Boys Basketball Schedule

Date
11-18

11/28-12/3
11/28-12/2
12/5,8,10
12/6

12-9
12/12,14,15
12-13
12/15-17
1-2

1/5-7

1-10

1-13

1-17

1-20

1-24
1-27

1-31
2-3
2-7

2-10
2-14

2-16

2-21

Opponent

Jamboree

Forsyth Tourn.
Webb City Tourn.

Pittsburg Tourn

Aurora

Pittsburg

Webb City Tourn.

Seneca

Mustang Classic
McDonald County

Kaminsky Classic

Republic
Colgan
Nixa

Monett

Nevada

Lebanon
Joplin
Willard
Carthage

Branson

Neosho

Ozark

Webb City

2022-2023

Location

Mt Vernon

(Carthage and Mt. Vernon)

Forsyth
Webb City
Pittsburg
Home
Home
Webb City

Away

McDonald County

Away-Super

Joplin
Home
Away
Home

Home

Level
Varsity

Varsity
gth

gth

9/1IVIV
9/1IVIV
JV

9/IVIV
Varsity
9/IVIV
Varsity
9/IVIV
9/VIV
9/VIV

9/IVIV

BYAA recognition/JH BBB experience

Home

Away

Away

Away-Super

Home-Super

Home
(Homecoming)

Home-Super

(Senior Night)

Away-Super

Away

9/dVIvV
9/IVIV

9/dVIvV

9/IVIV

9/IVIV

9/IVIV

9/IVIvV

9/IVIV

9/IVIV

Time
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
TBA
5:00 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.



