Carl Junction High School Boys Basketball Schedule 2022-2023

<u>Date</u> 11-18	Opponent Jamboree	Location Mt Vernon (Carthage and Mt. Vernon)	<u>Level</u> Varsity	Time TBA
11/28-12/3	Forsyth Tourn.	Forsyth	Varsity	TBA
11/28-12/2	Webb City Tourn.	Webb City	9 th	TBA
12/5,8,10	Pittsburg Tourn	Pittsburg	9 th	TBA
12/6	Aurora	Home	9/JV/V	5:00 p.m.
12-9	Pittsburg	Home	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
12/12,14,15	Webb City Tourn.	Webb City	JV	TBA
12-13	Seneca	Away	9/JV/V	5:00 p.m.
12/15-17	Mustang Classic	McDonald County	Varsity	TBA
1-2	McDonald County	Away-Super	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
1/5-7	Kaminsky Classic	Joplin	Varsity	TBA
1-10	Republic	Home	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
1-13	Colgan	Away	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
1-17	Nixa	Home	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
1-20	Monett	Home BYAA recognition/JH BBB exp	9/JV/V perience	4:30 p.m.
1-24	Nevada	Home	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
1-27	Lebanon	Away	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
1-31	Joplin	Away	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
2-3	Willard	Away-Super	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
2-7	Carthage	Home-Super	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
2-10	Branson	Home (Homecoming)	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
2-14	Neosho	Home-Super (Senior Night)	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
2-16	Ozark	Away-Super	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.
2-21	Webb City	Away	9/JV/V	4:30 p.m.